YORK CENTRAL

BALL HOCKEY LEAGUE
www.ycbhl.com

SCHEDULE - OPERATION SLAPSHOT

Date

Mon, May 15, 06
Wed, May 24, 06
Mon, May 29, 06
Wed, May 31, 06
Wed, Jun 07, 06
Tue, Jun 13, 06
Wed, Jun 14, 06
Mon, Jun 19, 06
Wed, Jun 28, 06
Wed, Jul 05, 06
Thu, Jul 06, 06
Wed, Jul 12, 06
Wed, Jul 19, 06
Wed, Jul 26, 06
Tue, Aug 01, 06
Wed, Aug 02, 06

1
1

summer 2006 / CLATWORTHY-CUMMER - GENESEE

Jan. 30, 2026

1 OPERATION SLAPSHOT

n FARM VIPERS

n OPERATION SLAPSHOT
u ROAD RUNNERS
MBHL ELITE
2 OPERATION SLAPSHOT
o OPERATION SLAPSHOT
1 TICKLED TOADS
ﬂ OPERATION SLAPSHOT
o CYCLONES
o OPERATION SLAPSHOT
OPERATION SLAPSHOT
OPERATION SLAPSHOT

E FARM VIPERS

S Visitor
- OPERATION SLAPSHOT
OPERATION SLAPSHOT
n TICKLED TOADS
OPERATION SLAPSHOT
1 CYCLONES
u OPERATION SLAPSHOT
n OPERATION SLAPSHOT

u OPERATION SLAPSHOT
4 FARM VIPERS
H OPERATION SLAPSHOT

n MBHL ELITE

1 ROAD RUNNERS

E FARM VIPERS

2 OPERATION SLAPSHOT

E Time
9:00 pm
10:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
9:00 pm
7:00 pm
10:00 pm
7:00 pm
10:00 pm
10:00 pm
7:00 pm
9:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm

Location



